
Running Order 
PESSFTC Spaniel Hunt Test 

Saturday June 1, 2019 (Event# : 2019369901) 

Master-AM Saturday June 1, 2019 (6) 

NUMBER CALLNAME DOG HANDLER 

1 Oliver FC-AFC Shogun's Mahogany Dunn SH Samantha Griffin(A)/Kurt Griffin 

2 Willie Pheasant Feathers Braveheart Willie SH Tim Koller()/Luke Koller 

3 Pistol Burrdog's Hot Smokin' Gun SH Chrissy Garon(A) 

4 Cora AFC AFTCH Olive Ridge Coraline Justin Smith() 

5 Codi Sir Dakota of Flushington MH Jason Nard(A) 

6 Chase Pheasant Feathers Chasseur Du Monde SH Tim Koller()/Luke Koller 
 

 

  

Senior-AM Saturday June 1, 2019 (13) 

NUMBER CALLNAME DOG HANDLER 

1 Victor Salmy’s Olympian of Olive Ridge Justin Smith() 

2 Peaches Leatherwood Peaches Said MH Lance Lawyer(P) 

3 Finn Columbia's Huckleberry Finn JH Jim Karlovec(P) 

4 Bullet Pheasant Feathers Surprize Seventh Thomas Kerin(A) 

5 Anna Drake Hill Anna William McFeely(A) 

6 Mable Just Mable of Buckingham Roland Snyder(A) 

7 Macy Royal Macy Troy Baehr(A) 

8 Red Columbia's Burning Sunset Jim Karlovec(P) 

9 Rudy Autumn ShadesRot Rudolph MH John Harker(A) 

10 Juno Burrdog's sparkling top note JH Chrissy Garon(A) 

11 Izzie Flushing Pines Isabella Craig Birckbichler(A) 

12 Pearl Drake Hill's Precious Pearl William McFeely(A) 

13 Blondie Columbia's Heart of Glass Jim Karlovec 
 

 

 
  

Junior-AM Saturday June 1, 2019 (4) 

NUMBER CALLNAME DOG HANDLER 

1 Tux Columbia's Dashing Groomsman MH Jim Karlovec(P) 

2 Bodhi Master Grand River Bodhi Troy Baehr(A) 

3 Fergie Autumn's Fergi Duchess of Flushington Jason Nard(A) 

4 Doc Columbia's What's Up Greg Sanders/Jim Karlovec 
 

 

 

 

  



Running Order 
PESSFTC Spaniel Hunt Test 

Sunday June 2, 2019 (Event# : 2019369902) 

Master-AM Sunday June 2, 2019 (5) 

NUMBER CALLNAME DOG HANDLER 

1 Willie Pheasant Feathers Braveheart Willie SH Tim Koller()/Luke Koller 

2 Cora AFC AFTCH Olive Ridge Coraline Justin Smith() 

3 Pistol Burrdog's Hot Smokin' Gun SH Chrissy Garon(A) 

4 Codi Sir Dakota of Flushington MH Jason Nard(A) 

5 Chase Pheasant Feathers Chasseur Du Monde SH Tim Koller()/Luke Koller 
 

 

 

Senior-AM Sunday June 2, 2019 (11) 

NUMBER CALLNAME DOG HANDLER 

1 Red Columbia's Burning Sunset Jim Karlovec(P) 

2 Victor Salmy’s Olympian of Olive Ridge Justin Smith() 

3 Brogan Salmy's Sweet Irish Brogue Herbert Zeh(A) 

4 Bullet Pheasant Feathers Surprize Seventh Thomas Kerin(A) 

5 Juno Burrdog's sparkling top note JH Chrissy Garon(A) 

6 Finn Columbia's Huckleberry Finn JH Jim Karlovec(P) 

7 Rudy Autumn ShadesRot Rudolph MH John Harker(A) 

8 Peaches Leatherwood Peaches Said MH Lance Lawyer(P) 

9 Mable Just Mable of Buckingham Roland Snyder(A) 

10 donny Salmys there is a donnybrook a brewing Herbert zeh(A) 

11 Blondie Columbia's Heart of Glass Jim Karlovec 
 

 

 

Junior-AM Sunday June 2, 2019 (2) 

NUMBER CALLNAME DOG HANDLER 

1 Fergie Autumn's Fergi Duchess of Flushington Jason Nard(A) 

2 Doc Columbia's What's Up Greg Sanders/Jim Karlovec 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


